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BELCO Sealer Tunnel Combinations

STC 2016 -Economy
This manually operated shrink packaging system features a full sized 20" Long
x 16" Wide seal area and has a tunnel opening 18" Wide x 8" High. Rated for

Belco Packaging

Product Specifications

packaging speeds of 5-7 products per minute, this machine is built to provide

Product Features
STC Home

STC 2016 -Standard
Available with all the popular options, this machine has a seal area of 20" Long

years of trouble free production.

x 16" Wide. The STC 2016 shrink tunnel is 18" Wide x 8" High and has a
Watlow digital temperature control, top and bottom fan controls and variable
speed conveyor. Semi-automatic operation can produce 15-18 packages per

minute. The machine is built to perform in multiple shift facilities.

STC 2520
One of Belco's most popular models,

the STC 2520 has a sealing size of 25"

Long x 19" Wide and features the

Lighted Viewing Window as a standard

included option to help make product
change-overs and tunnel set-ups fast
and easy. The shrink tunnel chamber
size of 21" Wide x 8" High x 36" Long,

Watlow digital temperature control, top

and two bottom fan controls and

variable speed conveyor allow for semi-
automatic operation ranging from 18-25
packages per minute. Multiple shift
operation and years of trouble free

production can be expected from this
machine.

STC Combination Machines

Model
Number

Conveyor
Style

Conveyor
Height
(Inches)

Max

Conveyor
Speed (ft/min)

Tunnel
Dimensions
(Inches

Temp
Control

Seal
Area

Optional Air
Requirements

Maximum
Film Roll

Space

Requirements
(Inches

Power
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Ship
Weight
(Ibs)

Belt

Rod

Wide |Long |High

Long | Wide

CF/C

PSI

Wide

Long

High

Volts

Amps

Phase

STC"ECO"

Belt

33-36

N/A

18 | 24

8

F

20" | 16"

N/A

N/A

26"

34

92

58

240

35

1

550

STC2016

Belt/Rod

33-36

90

18 | 24

8

F/C

20" | 16"

.02

80

26"

34

92

58

240

35

1

625

STC2520

Belt/Rod

33-36

90

21 | 36

8

F/C

25" | 19"

.02

80

29"

37

124

58

240

45

1

950

https://www.belcopackaging.com/STC-03.html

For STC's equipped with the optional powered film unwind add 14"
to the overall width of the machine and subtract 4" from the overall length.
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Belco Packaging
** CF/C: cubic feet / cycle

* The film roll cradle may not accept the same size centerfold film.

Check maximum film size for your application.
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Belco Packaging Systems, Inc.

800-833-1833
626-357-9566 * FAX: 626-359-3440
Email : info@belcopackaging.com
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